
· Fom1 For filing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 
Name of Issuing \orporution 

For Entire Are~ Served 
Community, Town or City 

P. S. C. NO. --'-9 0~-:;;..:4~0.u2=..=-..... K~ _ __,__, __ _ 

9 2nd SHEET NO. 1 _.;._ _ _;___ 

CANCELLING P. S.C. N0. ____ 1 --,.---

91st SHEETNO. ·-1 
-~~~----- -------

. -·------------------------------------------------------------------~------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE: . Applicable :in all territory served by Company . 
. ..... 

' '·· ·.' 1 

A Y AILABILITY OF SERVICE:;.· ..• For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF ' 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

SEP 1 41994 

-PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY·~~' . 
I&CTCiiiS & RESEARCH OIV. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$7.5639 

7.4471 

$7.56 

[)ATE OF ISSUE ___;,;_··9_-_2.....;6_-_9_4 ___ ....;....o.. ____ . • DATE EFFECTIVE ___,..;-9_-_1_4_-....;~;....4_-'------;·,· ~c....~-----

l- ISSUED BY. Jed }Veinberg --:-':"'--'----~.TITLE .. -. .... ·Hanag·er· (j \ 
Name· of Ofticei · 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
C 1sc No. 90-402-K · Dated 9-1 4-94 

-----------------------------



Fom1 For filing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 
Name of Issuing <;orpo~ation 

For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. N0. __ 9_0_-4~_ 0_2_-_J ________ ~------

91 s t SHEET NO. _1.:.....:..... _· ----'----

CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. __ .....:.1-~---'--

_.-.=o-9 ::=.-0 t=h:.:;._ ___ SHEET NO._ . ..;..1._...,....-__ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

·· .. RATE .. 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEOULE: • Applicable in all territory served by Company. 
·~ ~ . 

;.,. : ' \ 

A V AILABILITYOF SERVICE;:,. For all residential imd commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 1 . MCF · 

OVER I MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 2 0 1994 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAFf e:O 11 . SECTION 9 (1) I 

BY:_~~.~ 
FOR ~(";f;:,, !';,~'" C"'1 ~~,=;J;, ., .ON. A> 

'·· · · ' ' " • v ;•Jm ~;) I _ • 

$7.4375 

7.3207 

$7.44 

DATE 0 F ISSUE _..:..8_-..:..8 _-9:.._4...;__ __ __....;;,.-__ ___ . DATE EFFECTIVE ___:;?_-_2_0_-_9.;;....~ _ _:__~---------· ;.,...·, -. ·.;....;n_4t-

.SSUED BY Jed Weinberg -=-------.TITLE. .. , • . .. ·Manag·er· :J 
Name· of Officer · \)7 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in (I . \.. . 
Case No .. 90-402-J~ .. Dated 7-29-94- . V 

---------------------------=~ , 



' · 

F omt For filing Rate Schedules . For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. N0.~9~0_-~4~0~2-_I~------~~----

90th SHEET NO. _1~. --=---

MARTIN GAS, INC. CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. __ -:1-~-'---
Name of Issuing c;orpo~ation 

_8_9_t_h ____ SHEET N0._· ·-1'~-·-, . __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

-.. , ·, 

RATE SCHEOULE: Applicable in all territor~ served by Company. 
;~. ·:Y ~ 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE:,..· For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST . ' MCF 

OVER . . ·I MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY . 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 2 0 1994 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
SEC TIC~ 

~C SER-=MISSION MANAGER 

· .. RATE . 
PER UNIT 

$7.5958 

7.4790 

$7.60 . 

DATE OF ISSUE --::::S_-~3.:...1-_9::..4.:.._ _ ___,.~-.----· ,DATE EFFECTIVE ----=-5~--2--:-0_-.:....9_4___: _____ ~___:;....._ 

.SSUED BY. JED WEINBERG ~-=-------· TITLE. .. , . ··Man-ai;rer · 
Name' of Office:t: 

· . . n. /~. ~. 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in l> 

C1sc No. 90-40.2-I · . · Dated __ 5_-_2_0_-_9_4 ____________ ~~ · 



F om1 For filing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS. INC. 
Name of Issuing \orporation 

For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

No 90-402-H p. s. c. . _ ___;...:;.__ _____ ...,.-__ _ 

89TH SHEET NO • ......;.1 __ ---'--

CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. ___ 1_-..,.-____ _ 

88TH SHEET NO. · l . ------------- -----------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDUL.E: . Applicable in all territory served by Company. ,,, ... 
,: , :.' I . 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE;.- For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST ·McF 

OVER .. ·J MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

PUBliC SERVU COMMISSION 
OF KENtUCKY . 

EFFECTIVE 

NOV 1 1993 

~SUANT TO $07 KAR 5:011 • 
. SECTION 9 (1) 

BY: bt:z6&· 
PUBLIC VIC£ 0111SS10H MANAGER 

· RATE 
PER UNll' 

$7.5822 

7 ~ 4654 

$7. 58 . 

.ATE OF ISSUE --'-_1_1_--'-1_5_-_9_3 __ ___;. _ __;__ __ .DATE EFFECTIVE ___..;;~1~1_-_1_-.;..._9_3--'~------"""·· -.., -... .-..;.

4
;-. ....,. 

~ ISSUED BY. Jed ~_einb~rg ---:7"-=--'----~· .TITLE." . ·Manag·er· c4,fl. . 
Name' of Office.! · 1 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in (!_j 
CascNo. 90-402-H ' . .. Dated 11 .-15~93 . 

-----------------------------


